
 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 
 

Thursday 6th November  Family Service, 2.30 pm 

Families are welcome to join us in St Michael and 

All Angels Church 

Friday 7th November Open mornings for children starting school in 

September 2026. Contact the school office to book 

your place at 9.30 or 10.30 am 

 

PTA Sparkle Disco – until 4 pm, please see 

separate email. 

Friday 14th November Children in Need – come to school wearing 

something spotty! Please see separate email for 

details of how to donate 

 

PTA Meeting, 2.15 pm 

Tuesday 18th November Rescheduled Year 2 Hockey Tournament,  

Bartley Junior School 

Thursday 20th November Year R Phonics Workshop at Netley Marsh 

Thursday 11th December PTA Christmas Shop 

Friday 12th December Christmas Jumper Day & Christmas Lunch 

Tuesday 16th December Christmas Service (Nativity), 2 pm 

Families are welcome to join us in St Michael and 

All Angels Church 

 

Friday 19th December PTA Christmas Bake Sale (after school) 

 

END OF TERM! 

Enjoy the Christmas break! 

Monday 5th January Back to school 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please note: While we aim 

for all diary dates to be accurate, 

changes may occasionally be 

necessary. We’ll always aim to 

notify parents and guardians as 

soon as possible 

 


